
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
POWER

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1441
ANSWERED ON:27.11.2009
PER CAPITA POWER CONSUMPTION
Haque Shri Sk. Saidul

Will the Minister of POWER be pleased to state:

(a) the details of per capita power consumption in the country, State-wise; and

(b) the comparative figures of the per capita power consumption in India and other developing countries?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF POWER (SHRI BHARATSINH SOLANKI)

(a): State/UT-wise per capita power consumption in India for the year 2007-08 is given at Annex-I.

(b) : The information regarding per capita electricity consumption in India and other developing countries for the year 2007 as available in the publication entitled `Key World Energy Statistics 2009` brought out by International Energy Agency (IEA) are given in Annex-II.
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